200k

Brevet — Lumberton — Delway

Okm start: 01/03 07:00

Lumberton — Roseboro
Total | Leg | Turn Go on road
.0 .0 1| Super 8 parking lot
A A | Left .1 | Jackson Ct
.2 .2 Straight .2 | Wintergreen Dr
4 4 Right .2 | |Corporate Dr
.6 .6 | | Left .2 BTRd
.8 .8 Right 1.0 | Bee Gee Rd
1.8 1.8 | | Left .1| Meadow Rd
1.9 1.9 Right 2.3 | |Indian Heritage Rd
4.2 4.2 Right 1.5 | lvey Rd
5.7 5.7 Straight .1| [cross (Regan Church Rd)
5.8 5.8 | |BearLeft 1.8 | Benny Rd
7.6 7.6 | | Left 9.3 | [Tarheel Rd
16.9 16.9 Right 4.6 River Rd
21.5 21.5| | Left 3| INC-53 W
21.8 21.8 Right 7.4 | |Gum Spring Rd
29.2 29.2 | | Left 13.4 | INC-242 N
42.6 42.6 | Left 1.5 NC-242 N
441 441 | Left .3 | N East St
Cross NC-24 to get to control
44.4 44.4 Right Control Store — Roseboro
into 71km open: 01/03 09:05
Control (44mi) close: 01/03 11:44




200k Roseboro — Delway
Total | Leg | Turn Go on road
Go back the direction you came from
444 .0 | Left .7 | N East St
451 7 Straight 2.2 Claudes Drag Rd
47.3 29 |Left 11.4 | INC-411
58.7 14.3 Straight 3| [E 2 St
59.0 14.6 | | Left 4.0 INC-411/ Belgrade Ave
63.0 18.6 | | Left .7| INC-903 / Lisbon Bridge
63.7 19.3 Right 6.4 | NC-903 / Magnolia / Lisbon
70.1 25.7 Right 0.1 US-421
70.2 25.8 Right Control Store — Delway
into 113km open: 01/03 10:19
Control (70mi) close: 01/03 14:32




200k Delway — Lumberton
Total | Leg | Turn Go on road
Go back the direction you came from
70.2 .0 | Left 0.1 US-421
70.3 A | | Left 6.4 | |E Magnolia-Lisbon Rd / NC-903
76.7 6.5 | Left .7| INC-903 S/ Lisbon Bridge Rd
77.4 7.2 Right 4.0 |NC-411 W/ Harrells Hwy
81.4 11.2 Right 2| E2nd S
81.6 11.4 Straight 1| [NC-411
81.7 11.5| | Left .3 | |Chruch Ave
82.0 11.8 Right 3.3 | Rich / Helltown Rd
85.3 15.1 Right .1 INC-210
85.4 15.2 | | Left 8.1 | |Old Fayetteville Rd
93.5 23.3 | | Left 2.7| NC-242
96.2 26.0 Right 7.4 | |Gum Spring Rd
103.6 33.4| | Left 3| NC-53 E
103.9 33.7 Right 4.6 River Rd
108.5 38.3 | | Left 1.3 | Tar Heel Ferry Rd
109.8 39.6 Continue 8.0 | Tar Heel Rd
117.8 47.6 Right 1.8 | Benny Rd
119.6 49.4 Continue 1.5 | lvey Rd
121.2 51.0 | | Left 2.3 | |Indian Heritage Rd
123.5 53.3 | | Left .1 | Meadow Rd
123.5 53.3 Right 1.0 Bee Gee Rd
124.5 54.3 | | Left .2 | Barker 10 Mile Rd /B T Rd
124.7 54.5 Right .2 | |Corporate Dr
124.9 54.7 | | Left .3 | Wintergreen Dr
125.2 55.0 Continue 1| Jackson Ct
125.3 55.1 Right .1| [Finish Control — Super 8
into 201km open: 01/03 12:53
Control (125mi) close: 01/03 20:30

To Report DNF and travel intentions to finish:

call 980.224.3747 - Tony Goodnight

For Emergencies use 911 type services

This event has no official Sag Support




